CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

[ CostCenter | ID | Name [ Regular | oT [ Total

0101 106811 LECLAIR, KATIE 1,589.89 - 1,589.89
Cost Center Total Mayor & Council 1,589.89 - 1,589.89
0108 107669 GUTHMILLER, MELISSA L 5,365.02 - 5,365.02
0108 107653 KEMNITZ, BRIAN A 4,107.00 20.82 4,127.82
0108 106834 MILLER, CHELSEY A 8,679.96 - 8,679.96
0108 105917 RAGELS, DEBORAH M 2,085.77 - 2,085.77
0108 106304 SATTLER, PATRICIA M 6,197.31 - 6,197.31
0108 107717 WATKINS, LUKE B 3,125.28 - 3,125.28
Cost Center Total Public Works Administration 29,560.34 20.82 29,581.16
0111 107668 FREDERIKSEN, MIKE S 1,396.50 - 1,396.50
0111 107196 MASSEY, SANDRA S 1,942.77 - 1,942.77
0111 107672 NEWTON, SONJA M 237.50 - 237.50
Cost Center Total Human Resources 3,576.77 - 3,576.77
0201 007488 BERMAN, ROBERT J 5,399.65 - 5,399.65
0201 106658 BOCK, MICHAEL D 6,625.60 - 6,625.60
0201 103681 BURESH, SANDRA K 3,204.63 - 3,204.63
0201 105866 CHISHOLM JR, ALLAN B 2,646.24 - 2,646.24
0201 106408 COMRIE, TERRY L 8,893.05 - 8,893.05
0201 026436 EVANS, BRUCE S 18,898.16 - 18,898.16
0201 106432 GEORGE, BERNARD J 4,686.40 - 4,686.40
0201 107770 GLATZL, CAROLINE 184.08 - 184.08
0201 106430 HARKINS, RANDY P 6,873.05 - 6,873.05
0201 041076 HINZMAN, PAUL D 10,155.55 - 10,155.55
0201 107720 HORTON, DAVID J 713.31 - 713.31
0201 107369 KAMMERER, JOHN R 2,254.98 - 2,254.98
0201 104846 KARAGAN, HELEN B 2,839.10 - 2,839.10
0201 100883 KRUGER, ZEELINA 3,215.42 - 3,215.42
0201 053757 LARSON, GARY L 12,296.75 - 12,296.75
0201 008442 MOORE, JERRY N 12,630.75 - 12,630.75
0201 107308 POCHES, ANGELA M 3,414.08 - 3,414.08
0201 100885 PRIEST, PAUL E 2,978.04 - 2,978.04
0201 100467 RANDLES, MARIAN R 2,028.52 - 2,028.52
0201 103448 SABO, EMERY 3,193.84 - 3,193.84
0201 103888 SCHERER, STEFANI L 1,695.09 - 1,695.09
0201 103440 SLIDER, CHARLES E 3,193.84 - 3,193.84
0201 105560 SLIDER, RICHARD L 16.10 - 16.10
0201 100060 WALK, RITCHEY D 9,367.75 - 9,367.75
0201 089212 WALTON, DAVID W 13,953.15 - 13,953.15
0201 090528 WENANDE, JOHN 6,332.70 - 6,332.70
0201 106512 YOUNG, BARRY N 530.25 - 530.25
Cost Center Total Police 148,220.08 - 148,220.08
0202 107706 BOLLOCK, MONTY 1,379.46 - 1,379.46
0202 107599 ENRIGHT, CAROL L 7,539.20 - 7,539.20
0202 105789 SANFORD, JEAN L 1,445.85 - 1,445.85
Cost Center Total Fire 10,364.51 - 10,364.51
0204 105917 RAGELS, DEBORAH M 3,930.58 - 3,930.58
Cost Center Total Development Services Center 3,930.58 - 3,930.58
0205 107671 HELLEKSON, BLAKE E 3,262.50 - 3,262.50
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CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

107686 OSTER, DEREK M 1,997.38 - 1,997.38
107658 PETERSON, JARED D 3,110.25 5.44 3,115.69
107673 PURINGTON, TRENT D 4,299.26 5.44 4,304.70
Traffic Engineering 12,669.39 10.88 12,680.27
106355 HOFER, KATIE L 2,033.60 - 2,033.60
Equipment Maintenance 2,033.60 - 2,033.60
107689 AKLEY, VICTORIA D 1,515.25 - 1,515.25
103680 BARSE, JOHN J 650.24 - 650.24
105952 BEASLEY, AMY N 4,329.01 - 4,329.01
104704 BENSON, KEILA MARIE 58.63 - 58.63
107451 BERGER, MATTHEW R 358.40 - 358.40
106931 BOLLINGER, GERALD T 2,170.92 - 2,170.92
106998 BROWN, LOWELL S 588.80 - 588.80
107247 CARDA, KAITLYN M 1,720.08 - 1,720.08
106404 CHITTIM, SARAH D 667.17 - 667.17
107251 CULEY, LANE J 1,799.81 - 1,799.81
107164 DISTEL, BRETT T 860.16 - 860.16
106513 DOLAN, STEPHEN D 275.50 - 275.50
105886 EICHLER, REBECCA L 1,070.93 - 1,070.93
101221 FIELD, SHEILAR 757.76 - 757.76
104755 GALBRAITH, KELLI ANN 4,840.25 - 4,840.25
105883 GONZALEZ, DAVID J 878.76 - 878.76
107609 GURR, DEAN M 204.80 - 204.80
107254 HAAKEDAHL, ALEXIS J 1,471.75 - 1,471.75
106933 HANSEN, CALEB T 319.60 - 319.60
106874 HEID, BROCK L 2,094.31 - 2,094.31
107605 JOHNSON, CHRIS M 460.80 - 460.80
046016 JOHNSON, DENNIS G 1,269.76 - 1,269.76
106882 KNUTSON, ERIC D 2,334.72 - 2,334.72
106673 LEE, GEORGE E 2,129.92 - 2,129.92
107447 LOWE, ERIC M 51.20 - 51.20
106259 LOWE, KELLEN C 569.13 - 569.13
107170 LYONS, JEWEL M 593.92 - 593.92
106865 MARTIAN, TARA L 338.25 - 338.25
106627 MARTIN, DEAN A 403.50 - 403.50
106363 MCGEEHON, NICHOLAS R 50.75 - 50.75
106830 MENDEL, MARK D 1,664.00 - 1,664.00
107301 MEREDITH, FABIANA M 1,126.40 - 1,126.40
107659 MOELLER, BONNIE E 1,208.94 122.34 1,331.28
106737 NACHTIGALL, BRUCE A 1,085.44 - 1,085.44
106676 NACHTIGALL, WENDY A 2,129.92 - 2,129.92
065821 OLSON, JASON K 5,383.96 - 5,383.96
104321 PALUCH, COREY JAMES 471.41 - 471.41
105817 PALUCH, MORGAN A 105.13 - 105.13
106738 PENDEGRAFT, JASON A 1,838.08 - 1,838.08
102454 PETERSON, ERIC ALLEN 1,530.88 - 1,530.88
106677 REBER, SHEILA K 1,597.44 - 1,597.44
104695 RICHARDT, ERICA Lynn 450.56 - 450.56
101706 RINGO, STEVEN W 7,352.10 - 7,352.10
107065 ROGERS, ANDREW S 332.80 - 332.80
106739 SCHONE, ALEXANDER N 1,841.50 - 1,841.50
107256 SCHULTZ, MASON A 1,845.13 - 1,845.13



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0601 106846 SCHUMACHER, GREGORY A 1,141.76 - 1,141.76
0601 106766 SCHUMACHER, JORDAN A 204.80 - 204.80
0601 107705 SELBY, KAILEY M 65.25 - 65.25
0601 107600 SIMPSON, JAMES P 880.64 - 880.64
0601 107448 SLAMA, TIMOTHY J 768.00 - 768.00
0601 106804 STAHLECKER, MATTHEW J 1,617.92 - 1,617.92
0601 104035 STEICHEN, BERNADINE ANN 2,682.88 - 2,682.88
0601 103679 SUZUKI, NOBUTOSHI 5,550.08 - 5,550.08
0601 083760 TEMPLETON, KIM D 21.40 - 21.40
0601 106768 TOLMAN, THOMAS E 1,421.00 - 1,421.00
0601 107258 WEVIK, ZACHARY J 696.00 - 696.00
0601 107644 WHILLOCK, SUMMER R 1,105.64 - 1,105.64
0601 107604 WITCRAFT, EMILY A 553.17 - 553.17
0601 106680 WITCRAFT,JOHNT 2,024.96 - 2,024.96
0601 103706 WOLKEN, KARINA K 2,211.84 - 2,211.84
0601 105848 WRIGHT, KAITLYN M 561.89 - 561.89
Cost Center Total Recreation 86,305.00 122.34 86,427.34
0603 107684 ANDERSON, JOEL C 465.81 - 465.81
0603 105856 BAKER, BRITNEY LA 6,602.55 - 6,602.55
0603 106881 BAUER, JAYCIE L 435.01 - 435.01
0603 106103 BECK, JAMI N 679.72 - 679.72
0603 105878 BEHNKE, PATTY E 1,065.69 - 1,065.69
0603 104379 BENDER, SHAYNE B 1,394.30 - 1,394.30
0603 105858 BLOOMENRADER, CADE L 122.24 - 122.24
0603 103923 BRADLEY, HEATHER R 3,196.65 - 3,196.65
0603 105885 CLEMMONS, JILL M 387.23 - 387.23
0603 106746 CLEMMONS, TAYLOR S 558.34 - 558.34
0603 106230 COLOMBE, CHRISTINA C 2,476.25 - 2,476.25
0603 106448 DERKSEN, NATHAN P 210.25 - 210.25
0603 103500 DIEM, TONY 977.92 - 977.92
0603 106180 EDWARDS, SHELBY D 630.76 - 630.76
0603 107331 EIDE, MICHAELA A 319.03 - 319.03
0603 104884 GHORMLEY, TODD E 677.60 - 677.60
0603 106957 GRIJALVA, ANGEL K 850.08 - 850.08
0603 103953 HAKIMI, LISA MARIE 12,485.30 440.54 12,925.84
0603 107742 HANSON, KYLE S 239.25 - 239.25
0603 103503 HELSDON, JOHN H 2,538.33 - 2,538.33
0603 105857 HOLLAN, HEIDI R 206.63 - 206.63
0603 106958 HOLMES, ERIN L 6,308.53 - 6,308.53
0603 106999 HUEBNER, SARAH R 1,914.80 - 1,914.80
0603 104497 JOHNSON, KRISSA MARIE 1,641.04 - 1,641.04
0603 103861 JONSON, BECK A 6,410.70 - 6,410.70
0603 106334 KANE, KRYSTAL A 1,905.61 - 1,905.61
0603 106819 KERK, STEVEN W 3,188.20 - 3,188.20
0603 106607 LANG, CECILIAE 275.51 - 275.51
0603 106471 LAUB, NICOLE P 2,363.60 - 2,363.60
0603 105576 LEWIS, JANILE O 336.16 - 336.16
0603 104886 LOTHSPEICH, STEVE L 1,055.25 - 1,055.25
0603 106358 MATEJCIK, KATRINA M 1,262.34 - 1,262.34
0603 106616 MATTSON, ALEX D 3,862.47 - 3,862.47
0603 106820 MCGEEHON, MATTHEW L 5,413.97 32.63 5,446.60
0603 107776 MCMILLAN, AMY A 192.13 - 192.13
0603 103546 MIDZAK, SYLVIA F 872.05 - 872.05

0603 106675 MONTOYA, PAUL M 4,019.15 - 4,019.15
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104377 NOVAK, RICHARD M 1,298.80 - 1,298.80
105854 OLSON, MEGAN C 5,787.60 26.97 5,814.57
106346 ROOP, MICHAEL P 7,070.87 176.19 7,247.06
107221 SCHMIDT, HAYDON D 711.23 - 711.23
106365 SCHMIDT, KAYLEIGH E 927.34 - 927.34
105934 SCHMIDT, KIMBERLY K 72.83 - 72.83
107611 STOVER, BROOKE M 68.88 - 68.88
103679 SUZUKI, NOBUTOSHI 5,268.90 - 5,268.90
106438 TANNER, ALYSSA L 364.32 - 364.32
107730 UMBACH, ERIC D 1,025.14 - 1,025.14
103536 VIVIT, ROMEO S 448.85 - 448.85
106962 WARME, JENNA F 634.40 - 634.40
107302 WILLIAMS, MATTHEW M 1,707.90 - 1,707.90
Ice 102,927.51 676.33 103,603.84
105757 ALDRIDGE, JOHN P 4,460.05 - 4,460.05
106284 AROBBA, EDWIN M 9,402.66 287.91 9,690.57
003788 BACON, WILLIAM E 425.50 - 425.50
106657 BAIRD, SCOTT J 1,085.85 - 1,085.85
107246 BEEBE, BLAKE J 1,118.32 - 1,118.32
104704 BENSON, KEILA MARIE 126.63 - 126.63
107200 BERG, NICHOLAS J 3,243.95 - 3,243.95
107718 BOOS, TAYLOR J 163.13 - 163.13
106666 BRUBAKKEN, ADAM J 1,849.70 - 1,849.70
107703 BUSKERUD, RONALD D 2,205.24 - 2,205.24
105414 COOK, TRACY R 3,889.38 - 3,889.38
107627 DEGEN, JARED WADE 787.03 - 787.03
103745 HAHN, KURT F 7,372.74 207.79 7,580.53
038190 HECK, MATTHEW A 5,263.15 - 5,263.15
100719 JENSEN, WILLIAM E 409.02 - 409.02
105804 KELLER, KASEY D 494.89 - 494.89
105759 KETCHEN, MICHAEL E 4,010.98 - 4,010.98
104326 KRUSH, SHAWN DAVID 2,371.67 - 2,371.67
107687 LARSEN, SIDNEY A 710.50 - 710.50
106259 LOWE, KELLEN C 1,861.46 - 1,861.46
104235 MCDONALD, SCOTT A 1,761.81 - 1,761.81
100737 MILLER, RUDOLPH H 4,782.28 - 4,782.28
106663 MITZEL, KEVIN J 7,970.23 220.19 8,190.42
107659 MOELLER, BONNIE E 3,063.14 203.91 3,267.05
106733 MOEN, SUSAN A 2,394.17 - 2,394.17
106734 PAULSON, LUCAS A 6,150.32 134.83 6,285.15
104695 RICHARDT, ERICA Lynn 376.63 - 376.63
104917 RICHARDT, ERIN M 1,410.23 - 1,410.23
107664 RIHERD, RON W 1,200.51 - 1,200.51
107725 SCHLOMER, STUART T 3,418.76 733.68 4,152.44
105336 SMITH, DAVID C 15.98 - 15.98
104696 WINTER, BARRY M 2,690.90 - 2,690.90
106644 WYSUPH, MICHAEL R 5,214.43 235.97 5,450.40
Meadowbrook 91,701.24 2,024.28 93,725.52
003788 BACON, WILLIAM E 4,625.02 - 4,625.02
105331 BROOKS, STANLEY J 1,794.39 29.91 1,824.30
018548 COX, DAVID J 10,340.80 139.10 10,479.90
100719 JENSEN, WILLIAM E 4,413.18 - 4,413.18
105411 LOWE, JOSHUA M 304.40 - 304.40
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MILLER, CORINNE D
NUTTLE, DALE
SMITH, DAVID C
TEMPLETON, KIM D

Executive
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Parks

ANDERSON, KYLE MARC

BITTNER, CHRISTOPHER J

BOYCE, ISRAEL P
CAESAR, KEENAN C
CAESAR, SCOTT W
CHRISTY, CASSIE R
COLLINS, EARL E
DAVIS, YOLANDA L
EBRIGHT, LANCE L
FERGUSON, EARL W
FISHER, COLTEN G
FLANNERY, ALYSSA K
FLEMMER, ERIN C
FURCHNER, HANNAH N
FURCHNER, PAIGE E
GALYEN, CORY J
GREYTAK, CHERYL A
GRIFFITH, SHELDON C
GRIGG, SARAH A
GUSTIN, DIRK L
HARDESTY, DENISE M
HARDY, LLOYD M
HAVENS, JERRY LEE
HISLOP, THOMAS R
HOPFINGER, FRANCIS H
HORNING, CYNTHIA L
HOUT, DANETTE M
HULTZ, SUPAVADEE
JOHNSON, JOSHUA J
LAMMERS, THORSON W
LANGE, CARRIE L
MAKOR, TYLER M
MINZLAFF, ARLING G
OISTAD, GARY M
RAUE, RYAN J

RAUE, SARA A
ROLING, GREGORY J
RONFELDT, CLYDE E
ROOSE, BERNARD P
SCHORR, JEFFREY L
SIMMONS, KATHRYN H
SOLANO, JASON A
UHLIR, CLARENCE D
WESTBY, LEE C
WHITE, JOEL K
WIEGE, JOHANNAH R
WOLD, NANCY C

1,953.57 - 1,953.57
226.53 - 226.53
3,493.67 - 3,493.67
2,308.53 - 2,308.53
29,460.09 169.01 29,629.10
10,098.00 650.25 10,748.25
1,324.15 - 1,324.15
671.20 - 671.20
1,314.63 - 1,314.63
74.00 - 74.00
3,986.76 - 3,986.76
9,546.00 - 9,546.00
2,259.30 - 2,259.30
5,523.53 - 5,523.53
10,480.50 - 10,480.50
1,263.27 - 1,263.27
609.00 - 609.00
3,347.61 - 3,347.61
704.80 - 704.80
1,473.58 - 1,473.58
9,724.57 1,012.28 10,736.85
9,192.19 - 9,192.19
598.13 - 598.13
674.25 - 674.25
503.08 - 503.08
6,497.40 - 6,497.40
9,863.91 128.52 9,992.43
9,424.81 - 9,424.81
9,549.79 335.00 9,884.79
12,223.35 265.73 12,489.08
9,761.00 - 9,761.00
4,041.61 - 4,041.61
4,675.92 - 4,675.92
728.63 - 728.63
928.01 - 928.01
5,046.76 - 5,046.76
209.28 - 209.28
12,495.00 - 12,495.00
4,750.62 - 4,750.62
3,193.63 - 3,193.63
4,273.51 - 4,273.51
4,849.91 - 4,849.91
9,341.03 131.09 9,472.12
9,957.61 568.05 10,525.66
587.25 - 587.25
619.88 - 619.88
11,689.60 - 11,689.60
4,694.38 62.44 4,756.82
2,909.13 - 2,909.13
3,962.18 - 3,962.18
3,968.26 - 3,968.26
14,066.47 - 14,066.47
237,677.48 3,153.36 240,830.84



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0609 107192 DARBYSHIRE, JANE E 296.79 - 296.79
0609 101686 JUND, JESTIN J 758.50 - 758.50
0609 105606 SITTIG, JOSEY L 625.51 - 625.51
Cost Center Total Library 1,680.80 - 1,680.80
0612 107716 ALYEA, LAURAR 57.81 - 57.81
0612 107704 BABBE, JAYNE A 11.56 - 11.56
0612 106743 BAILEY, ALYSSA L 2,979.32 - 2,979.32
0612 107452 BAILEY, JESSICA M 665.19 - 665.19
0612 104767 BARBER, CALE JT 31.46 - 31.46
0612 105548 BARBER, CARLA J 2,138.65 - 2,138.65
0612 106474 BAUER, CRYSTALINE H 1,614.30 - 1,614.30
0612 107688 BEAL, HOLLY L 1,461.82 - 1,461.82
0612 106649 BELL, CAROLYN M 6,034.52 - 6,034.52
0612 103433 BELL, TEAHV 2,993.16 - 2,993.16
0612 104704 BENSON, KEILA MARIE 647.23 - 647.23
0612 106262 BEYER, CHRISTINE M 712.88 - 712.88
0612 105975 BEYER, HANNAH C 424.60 - 424.60
0612 104774 BEYER, LAUREN ANNE 842.26 - 842.26
0612 105428 BILKA, KIMBERLY R 574.44 - 574.44
0612 107263 BOWERS, MATTHEW J 1,828.32 46.86 1,875.18
0612 106699 BRAUN, CHELSEA YV 229.67 - 229.67
0612 106267 BREWSTER, JEREMIAH T 801.15 - 801.15
0612 107571 BUSHEY, PEGGY L 409.76 - 409.76
0612 106759 BYRNE, BRIAN J 58.80 - 58.80
0612 106184 CALES, KATHRYN A 2,911.42 - 2,911.42
0612 107692 CARROLL, RACHEL M 1,035.24 - 1,035.24
0612 107439 CHURCHILL, CARRIE A 1,512.39 - 1,512.39
0612 107309 CLYDE, KORIM 2,188.90 - 2,188.90
0612 104880 COLE, CORI MARIE 4,849.14 - 4,849.14
0612 106747 COOMES, SARAH E 2,788.08 - 2,788.08
0612 107612 COREY, CURT M 2,944.31 - 2,944.31
0612 106784 CRAWFORD, MICHAEL G 4,185.08 - 4,185.08
0612 106327 CROSSMAN, SUSAN J 2,457.60 - 2,457.60
0612 107441 DEITZ, NEHA K 647.51 - 647.51
0612 106513 DOLAN, STEPHEN D 1,114.61 - 1,114.61
0612 107699 ELDRIDGE, ELIZABETH A 1,483.99 - 1,483.99
0612 107323 EVANS, SAMUEL B 2,360.39 - 2,360.39
0612 106344 FARRAR, KYLIE M 4,731.65 - 4,731.65
0612 107217 FEILER, JENNIFER L 575.14 - 575.14
0612 106770 FENSKE, GRANT W 176.40 - 176.40
0612 107700 FITCH, KERRY A 305.27 - 305.27
0612 106227 FURCHNER, HANNAH N 4,446.72 - 4,446.72
0612 107432 FURCHNER, PAIGE E 186.69 - 186.69
0612 106187 GALBRAITH, CHRISTOPHER M 3,240.68 - 3,240.68
0612 107694 GARRIGAN, JEREMY J 150.68 - 150.68
0612 105969 GEYER, COLIN P 4,576.03 - 4,576.03
0612 107138 GEYER, DYLAN R 3,844.08 181.91 4,025.99
0612 107281 GREAGER, JACOB E 821.37 - 821.37
0612 107264 GUSTAFSON, KINSEY E 1,750.04 - 1,750.04
0612 106250 GUSTKE, KATHERINE L 323.41 - 323.41
0612 106765 HAMMERQUIST, ALEXANDRA L 1,390.98 - 1,390.98
0612 107272 HANSEN, CASSANDRA K 934.27 - 934.27

0612 107218 HARPER, JORDAN T 988.60 - 988.60



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0612 107670 HARROWA, ASHLEE E 2,306.96 - 2,306.96
0612 107255 HEIBULT, SARAH B 53.19 - 53.19
0612 107624 HORST, HOPE VICTORIA 95.55 - 95.55
0612 107428 ISSLER, SARAH R 4,180.96 - 4,180.96
0612 106325 JOHNSON, ERIC M 196.86 - 196.86
0612 104497 JOHNSON, KRISSA MARIE 42.53 - 42.53
0612 106573 KAMMERT, KATHRYN E 854.99 - 854.99
0612 105776 KELLAR, HANNA M 1,729.79 - 1,729.79
0612 104242 KETTERING, GRANT N 3,388.36 206.73 3,595.09
0612 104283 KINGHORN, KRYSTINA RENA 341.20 - 341.20
0612 103296 KINGHORN, LYNDSY L 1,190.70 - 1,190.70
0612 106875 KITTERMAN, MICHELLE M 954.08 - 954.08
0612 107702 KRAGNES, MARA J 36.75 - 36.75
0612 106732 KREBS, KYLE R 4,926.82 75.27 5,002.09
0612 106705 KROEGER, KATHRYN A 2,124.93 - 2,124.93
0612 107685 KRUSH, GABRIEL G 2,731.28 68.91 2,800.19
0612 107195 KULASZA NEWSOM, KYRA A 5,382.92 60.75 5,443.67
0612 105740 LAMOUREUX, BRITTNEY L 1,039.72 - 1,039.72
0612 107676 LUCAS, SAMANTHA N 2,082.58 - 2,082.58
0612 107170 LYONS, JEWEL M 462.50 - 462.50
0612 106865 MARTIAN, TARA L 3,558.98 - 3,558.98
0612 104317 MCKINNEY, SHANE ROBERT 2,965.74 - 2,965.74
0612 106794 MEEKS, JESSICA L 69.83 - 69.83
0612 107139 MERTES, NICHOLAS P 2,298.74 - 2,298.74
0612 107230 MEWES, BRITTANY M 520.02 - 520.02
0612 106802 MICKLEY, MARY L 936.58 - 936.58
0612 106675 MONTOYA, PAUL M 1,465.44 - 1,465.44
0612 106635 MORRIS, HEATHER L 5,183.62 - 5,183.62
0612 107421 MORTIMER, RANDI J 76.54 - 76.54
0612 105410 NAUGHTON, BETH C 1,110.33 - 1,110.33
0612 106961 NOVOTNY, JANET C 2,037.37 - 2,037.37
0612 102484 OLNEY, CHRISTOPHER L 5,237.93 - 5,237.93
0612 103325 OLVERSON, ANYA L 429.15 - 429.15
0612 107641 OSWALD, SANDY 1,260.32 - 1,260.32
0612 106793 OUTKA, ASHLEY A 3,200.94 - 3,200.94
0612 103309 OUTKA, BARBARA A 5,182.21 - 5,182.21
0612 106190 OUTKA, NICHOLAS P 3,829.12 - 3,829.12
0612 106265 PALMER, KAYLEA R 4,978.74 - 4,978.74
0612 107187 PETERSON, CHRISTINE A 111.41 - 111.41
0612 107268 PORTER, BRADLEY S 8,600.34 89.18 8,689.52
0612 106387 PREBLE, DAWN A 247.53 - 247.53
0612 107304 QUINN, AMANDA M 2,291.90 - 2,291.90
0612 107249 RAUSCH, MOLLY E 441.69 - 441.69
0612 107649 REEVES, AMANDA K 683.56 - 683.56
0612 106993 RICHARDSON, TYLER A 246.23 - 246.23
0612 107648 ROBINSON, MYRANDA J 610.05 - 610.05
0612 107650 ROWELL, ASHLEY M 2,133.30 270.12 2,403.42
0612 107679 RUDEBUSCH, CHRISTIAN M 58.80 - 58.80
0612 106463 RYMAN, CASSANDRA E 1,383.76 - 1,383.76
0612 107680 RYPKEMA, AUBREE R 1,847.01 - 1,847.01
0612 105782 SCHILLING, ASHLEY M 113.31 - 113.31
0612 107660 SCHOENFELDER, JOHANNA M 91.88 - 91.88
0612 106730 SCHREIER, BARBARA J 2,781.94 - 2,781.94
0612 105803 SCHROEDER, JENNA L 1,928.98 - 1,928.98

0612 107707 SEELEY, NAOMIJ 1,579.87 - 1,579.87
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106643
106731
106154
107677
106631
107626
105787
106757
101365
107223
105416
105686
106253
107613
105794
106614
105755
107656
106741
105834
107721
106465
093061
107231
107691
107262
107186
107722
107269
106836
107640
106282
106283
105967

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

SHAFFER, LORI L
SMITH, JORDAN R
SMITH, PATRICE M
SMITH, RYAN P
SNOOZY, AERIKA R
SONNENFELD, MARK R
SPANGLER, REBECCA M
STUCKE, MARK R
TANGSRUD, BRENDA L
TESTIN, KRISTAM
THOMPSON, HEATHER A
TUTTLE, TIFFANY ROSE
TUTTLE, TOMMI F
VANSCHOONHOVEN, BRIANNA
VERHEY, DAVID V
VIFQUAIN, SAMANTHA L
WEBSTER, RYAN J
WEST, BLAKE M

WEST, MERCEDES M
WHITTLE, JAKOB D
WIERZCHOWSKI, KIMBERLY J
WILLIAMS, ISAAC S
WILLIS, ELIZABETH A
WILLIS, JORDAN T
WILSON, SHANNON M
WINCKEL, ANTOINETTE
WOLDEN, JULIE A
WOOD, MICHAELA M
WRIGHT JR, AARON W
WRIGHT, PATRICIA T
ZELFER, BRANDON D
ZIETLOW, EMILY E
ZIETLOW, HENRY A
ZYLSTRA, PATRICIAR

Swim Center

107452
105548
106474
106649
103433
106262
105975
105428
107571
106759
106184
107439
107309
104880
106784
106327
107273
106513
107699

BAILEY, JESSICA M
BARBER, CARLA J
BAUER, CRYSTALINE H
BELL, CAROLYN M

BELL, TEAH V

BEYER, CHRISTINE M
BEYER, HANNAH C
BILKA, KIMBERLY R
BUSHEY, PEGGY L
BYRNE, BRIAN J

CALES, KATHRYN A
CHURCHILL, CARRIE A
CLYDE, KORI'M

COLE, CORI MARIE
CRAWFORD, MICHAEL G
CROSSMAN, SUSAN J
DEVRIES, KALLI D
DOLAN, STEPHEN D
ELDRIDGE, ELIZABETH A

1,264.83 - 1,264.83
3,723.83 - 3,723.83
1,599.72 - 1,599.72
814.02 - 814.02
599.03 - 599.03
217.39 - 217.39
57.90 - 57.90
2,495.33 - 2,495.33
929.81 - 929.81
4,795.71 - 4,795.71
356.40 - 356.40
3,546.38 - 3,546.38
4,803.87 - 4,803.87
582.50 - 582.50
2,961.49 - 2,961.49
941.24 - 941.24
901.64 - 901.64
1,648.24 - 1,648.24
5,931.78 - 5,931.78
4,051.07 - 4,051.07
20.81 - 20.81
1,438.31 - 1,438.31
6,512.13 - 6,512.13
7,456.16 77.18 7,533.34
472.24 - 472.24
457.94 - 457.94
3,435.71 - 3,435.71
99.44 - 99.44
7,489.66 - 7,489.66
5,081.59 - 5,081.59
685.39 - 685.39
3,897.35 - 3,897.35
3,915.75 - 3,915.75
1,812.11 - 1,812.11
272,050.17 1,076.91 273,127.08
22.05 - 22.05
72.83 - 72.83
36.41 - 36.41
203.46 - 203.46
174.09 - 174.09
3,948.99 - 3,948.99
2,925.88 - 2,925.88
1,363.74 - 1,363.74
363.83 - 363.83
2,631.30 - 2,631.30
2,899.78 - 2,899.78
27.75 - 27.75
250.15 - 250.15
749.03 - 749.03
728.86 - 728.86
321.27 - 321.27
2,403.46 - 2,403.46
3,058.17 - 3,058.17
152.78 - 152.78



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0615 107217 FEILER, JENNIFER L 1,719.90 - 1,719.90
0615 107700 FITCH, KERRY A 53.19 - 53.19
0615 105889 FRANK, ARRON M 3,345.50 - 3,345.50
0615 107432 FURCHNER, PAIGE E 23.56 - 23.56
0615 107694 GARRIGAN, JEREMY J 3,125.77 - 3,125.77
0615 105969 GEYER, COLIN P 569.98 - 569.98
0615 107138 GEYER, DYLAN R 418.95 - 418.95
0615 106760 GODBE, MICHAEL C 1,341.35 - 1,341.35
0615 106250 GUSTKE, KATHERINE L 1,316.62 - 1,316.62
0615 106765 HAMMERQUIST, ALEXANDRA L 44.10 - 44.10
0615 107272 HANSEN, CASSANDRA K 34.69 - 34.69
0615 107670 HARROWA, ASHLEE E 249.65 - 249.65
0615 107728 HENSLEY, MARY L 16.19 - 16.19
0615 107624 HORST, HOPE VICTORIA 297.68 - 297.68
0615 107428 ISSLER, SARAH R 236.27 - 236.27
0615 106325 JOHNSON, ERIC M 301.08 - 301.08
0615 105776 KELLAR, HANNA M 340.69 - 340.69
0615 104242 KETTERING, GRANT N 904.06 - 904.06
0615 104283 KINGHORN, KRYSTINA RENA 30.88 - 30.88
0615 103296 KINGHORN, LYNDSY L 28.35 - 28.35
0615 107702 KRAGNES, MARA J 1,414.14 - 1,414.14
0615 106705 KROEGER, KATHRYN A 885.87 - 885.87
0615 107685 KRUSH, GABRIEL G 336.26 - 336.26
0615 107195 KULASZA NEWSOM, KYRA A 592.41 - 592.41
0615 105740 LAMOUREUX, BRITTNEY L 759.53 - 759.53
0615 107676 LUCAS, SAMANTHA N 393.23 - 393.23
0615 106865 MARTIAN, TARA L 499.42 - 499.42
0615 106794 MEEKS, JESSICA L 990.27 - 990.27
0615 107139 MERTES, NICHOLAS P 108.42 - 108.42
0615 106675 MONTOYA, PAUL M 502.26 - 502.26
0615 105410 NAUGHTON, BETH C 2,414.72 - 2,414.72
0615 102484 OLNEY, CHRISTOPHER L 329.77 - 329.77
0615 103325 OLVERSON, ANYA L 152.43 - 152.43
0615 107641 OSWALD, SANDY 104.06 - 104.06
0615 106793 OUTKA, ASHLEY A 51.45 - 51.45
0615 103309 OUTKA, BARBARA A 166.50 - 166.50
0615 106190 OUTKA, NICHOLAS P 744.98 - 744.98
0615 106265 PALMER, KAYLEA R 2,497.43 - 2,497.43
0615 107268 PORTER, BRADLEY S 390.34 - 390.34
0615 107249 RAUSCH, MOLLY E 18.50 - 18.50
0615 107649 REEVES, AMANDA K 22.05 - 22.05
0615 106993 RICHARDSON, TYLER A 66.15 - 66.15
0615 107648 ROBINSON, MYRANDA J 1,341.39 - 1,341.39
0615 107679 RUDEBUSCH, CHRISTIAN M 893.04 - 893.04
0615 106463 RYMAN, CASSANDRA E 3,330.66 - 3,330.66
0615 105782 SCHILLING, ASHLEY M 128.63 - 128.63
0615 107660 SCHOENFELDER, JOHANNA M 23.13 - 23.13
0615 106730 SCHREIER, BARBARA J 107.87 - 107.87
0615 107707 SEELEY, NAOMIJ 1,183.01 - 1,183.01
0615 106731 SMITH, JORDAN R 139.66 - 139.66
0615 106154 SMITH, PATRICE M 116.52 - 116.52
0615 107677 SMITH, RYAN P 95.55 - 95.55
0615 107626 SONNENFELD, MARK R 11.56 - 11.56
0615 106757 STUCKE, MARK R 819.53 - 819.53

0615 107723 SUZUKI, CHIAKI 696.42 - 696.42



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0615 107223 TESTIN, KRISTA M 77.20 - 77.20
0615 105686 TUTTLE, TIFFANY ROSE 426.30 - 426.30
0615 106253 TUTTLE, TOMMI F 531.72 - 531.72
0615 107613 VANSCHOONHOVEN, BRIANNA 1,414.88 - 1,414.88
0615 105794 VERHEY, DAVID V 153.18 - 153.18
0615 105755 WEBSTER, RYAN J 240.66 - 240.66
0615 106741 WEST, MERCEDES M 476.09 - 476.09
0615 093061 WILLIS, ELIZABETH A 187.60 - 187.60
0615 107691 WILSON, SHANNON M 1,552.70 - 1,552.70
0615 107262 WINCKEL, ANTOINETTE 23.13 - 23.13
0615 107186 WOLDEN, JULIE A 94.39 - 94.39
0615 095001 WRIGHT, AARON W 1,011.60 - 1,011.60
0615 106836 WRIGHT, PATRICIAT 281.57 - 281.57
0615 107640 ZELFER, BRANDON D 2,605.58 - 2,605.58
0615 106282 ZIETLOW, EMILY E 163.54 - 163.54
0615 106283 ZIETLOW, HENRY A 88.20 - 88.20
Cost Center Total Parkview Pool 68,387.79 - 68,387.79
0616 106743 BAILEY, ALYSSA L 2,713.17 - 2,713.17
0616 107452 BAILEY, JESSICAM 1,898.14 - 1,898.14
0616 105548 BARBER, CARLAJ 250.04 - 250.04
0616 106474 BAUER, CRYSTALINE H 121.37 - 121.37
0616 106649 BELL, CAROLYN M 601.98 - 601.98
0616 103433 BELL, TEAH V 297.85 - 297.85
0616 104704 BENSON, KEILA MARIE 293.13 - 293.13
0616 105428 BILKA, KIMBERLY R 229.77 - 229.77
0616 106267 BREWSTER, JEREMIAH T 694.58 - 694.58
0616 107571 BUSHEY, PEGGY L 674.37 - 674.37
0616 106759 BYRNE, BRIAN J 286.65 - 286.65
0616 106184 CALES, KATHRYN A 430.39 - 430.39
0616 107439 CHURCHILL, CARRIE A 173.44 - 173.44
0616 107309 CLYDE, KORI M 260.99 - 260.99
0616 104880 COLE, CORI MARIE 845.13 - 845.13
0616 107612 COREY, CURT M 799.00 - 799.00
0616 106784 CRAWFORD, MICHAEL G 2,995.16 - 2,995.16
0616 106327 CROSSMAN, SUSAN J 457.28 - 457.28
0616 107699 ELDRIDGE, ELIZABETH A 327.38 - 327.38
0616 106344 FARRAR, KYLIE M 3,983.55 - 3,983.55
0616 107217 FEILER, JENNIFER L 62.48 - 62.48
0616 106770 FENSKE, GRANT W 2,092.92 - 2,092.92
0616 107700 FITCH, KERRY A 208.13 - 208.13
0616 107772 FLOOD, ADRIA J 254.23 - 254.23
0616 106227 FURCHNER, HANNAH N 1,632.78 - 1,632.78
0616 107432 FURCHNER, PAIGE E 27.56 - 27.56
0616 107694 GARRIGAN, JEREMY J 460.05 - 460.05
0616 107794 GEIDEL, MATT L 99.69 - 99.69
0616 105969 GEYER, COLIN P 2,698.00 - 2,698.00
0616 107138 GEYER, DYLANR 543.91 - 543.91
0616 107264 GUSTAFSON, KINSEY E 2,225.99 - 2,225.99
0616 106250 GUSTKE, KATHERINE L 497.96 - 497.96
0616 107272 HANSEN, CASSANDRA K 120.26 - 120.26
0616 107670 HARROWA, ASHLEE E 314.21 - 314.21
0616 107773 HEMMINGSON, RACHEL A 155.11 - 155.11
0616 107728 HENSLEY, MARY L 27.75 - 27.75

0616 107624 HORST, HOPE VICTORIA 1,330.35 - 1,330.35



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0616 107428 ISSLER, SARAH R 365.38 - 365.38
0616 106325 JOHNSON, ERIC M 413.88 - 413.88
0616 105776 KELLAR, HANNA M 572.67 - 572.67
0616 104242 KETTERING, GRANT N 95.55 - 95.55
0616 103296 KINGHORN, LYNDSY L 73.50 - 73.50
0616 107702 KRAGNES, MARA J 219.81 - 219.81
0616 106732 KREBS, KYLE R 1,382.94 - 1,382.94
0616 106705 KROEGER, KATHRYN A 1,623.65 - 1,623.65
0616 107195 KULASZA NEWSOM, KYRA A 820.64 - 820.64
0616 105740 LAMOUREUX, BRITTNEY L 348.73 - 348.73
0616 107676 LUCAS, SAMANTHA N 316.05 - 316.05
0616 106865 MARTIAN, TARA L 525.40 - 525.40
0616 106794 MEEKS, JESSICA L 573.81 - 573.81
0616 107139 MERTES, NICHOLAS P 128.63 - 128.63
0616 107230 MEWES, BRITTANY M 1,578.86 - 1,578.86
0616 106802 MICKLEY, MARY L 122.56 - 122.56
0616 106675 MONTOYA, PAUL M 660.83 - 660.83
0616 106635 MORRIS, HEATHER L 42.26 - 42.26
0616 102484 OLNEY, CHRISTOPHER L 380.83 - 380.83
0616 103325 OLVERSON, ANYA L 181.67 - 181.67
0616 107641 OSWALD, SANDY 307.56 - 307.56
0616 106793 OUTKA, ASHLEY A 354.64 - 354.64
0616 103309 OUTKA, BARBARA A 425.50 - 425.50
0616 106190 OUTKA, NICHOLAS P 3,119.39 - 3,119.39
0616 107187 PETERSON, CHRISTINE A 37.00 - 37.00
0616 107268 PORTER, BRADLEY S 558.37 - 558.37
0616 107304 QUINN, AMANDA M 1,450.48 - 1,450.48
0616 107249 RAUSCH, MOLLY E 64.75 - 64.75
0616 107649 REEVES, AMANDA K 1,626.19 - 1,626.19
0616 106993 RICHARDSON, TYLER A 165.38 - 165.38
0616 106463 RYMAN, CASSANDRA E 466.54 - 466.54
0616 105782 SCHILLING, ASHLEY M 76.31 - 76.31
0616 107660 SCHOENFELDER, JOHANNA M 2,285.96 - 2,285.96
0616 106730 SCHREIER, BARBARA J 290.78 - 290.78
0616 105803 SCHROEDER, JENNA L 2,807.41 - 2,807.41
0616 107707 SEELEY, NAOMIJ 949.86 - 949.86
0616 106643 SHAFFER, LORI L 159.41 - 159.41
0616 106731 SMITH, JORDAN R 275.63 - 275.63
0616 106154 SMITH, PATRICE M 123.80 - 123.80
0616 107677 SMITH, RYAN P 141.49 - 141.49
0616 107626 SONNENFELD, MARK R 46.26 - 46.26
0616 106757 STUCKE, MARK R 466.73 - 466.73
0616 107723 SUZUKI, CHIAKI 547.58 - 547.58
0616 107223 TESTIN, KRISTA M 141.62 - 141.62
0616 105686 TUTTLE, TIFFANY ROSE 608.22 - 608.22
0616 106253 TUTTLE, TOMMI F 278.57 - 278.57
0616 107613 VANSCHOONHOVEN, BRIANNA 1,944.08 - 1,944.08
0616 105794 VERHEY, DAVID V 70.21 - 70.21
0616 106614 VIFQUAIN, SAMANTHA L 2,116.35 - 2,116.35
0616 105755 WEBSTER, RYAN J 185.71 - 185.71
0616 107735 WEISCHEDEL, JAYNA G 23.89 - 23.89
0616 107656 WEST, BLAKE M 42.26 - 42.26
0616 106741 WEST, MERCEDES M 375.22 - 375.22
0616 107721 WIERZCHOWSKI, KIMBERLY J 9.25 - 9.25

0616 093061 WILLIS, ELIZABETH A 375.20 - 375.20



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0616 107262 WINCKEL, ANTOINETTE 46.26 - 46.26
0616 107186 WOLDEN, JULIE A 257.99 - 257.99
0616 106836 WRIGHT, PATRICIAT 511.78 - 511.78
0616 107640 ZELFER, BRANDON D 567.79 - 567.79
0616 106282 ZIETLOW, EMILY E 244.39 - 244.39
0616 106283 ZIETLOW, HENRY A 951.83 - 951.83
0616 105967 ZYLSTRA, PATRICIAR 145.66 - 145.66
Cost Center Total Sioux Park Pool 67,155.70 - 67,155.70
0617 104767 BARBER, CALE JT 2,720.32 - 2,720.32
0617 105428 BILKA, KIMBERLY R 119.15 - 119.15
0617 106573 KAMMERT, KATHRYN E 2,859.86 - 2,859.86
0617 107195 KULASZA NEWSOM, KYRA A 180.38 - 180.38
0617 106961 NOVOTNY, JANET C 3,616.20 - 3,616.20
0617 103309 OUTKA, BARBARA A 2,179.28 - 2,179.28
0617 106265 PALMER, KAYLEA R 166.39 - 166.39
0617 106993 RICHARDSON, TYLER A 141.49 - 141.49
0617 107677 SMITH, RYAN P 2,239.71 - 2,239.71
0617 105794 VERHEY, DAVID V 53.19 - 53.19
0617 105755 WEBSTER, RYAN J 3,026.41 - 3,026.41
Cost Center Total Horace Mann Pool 17,302.38 - 17,302.38
0618 107674 BEDSAUL, JERRY L 7,442.83 53.87 7,496.70
0618 104809 ENGELHAUPT, JIM LEE 3,156.60 - 3,156.60
0618 107675 FRANCIS, CHLOE E 1,846.80 - 1,846.80
0618 107701 JONES, PATRICK S 5,800.14 307.81 6,107.95
0618 107370 LEONARD, CHRISTOPHER P 1,828.21 - 1,828.21
0618 107758 LORE, ROBERT A 1,372.28 242.39 1,614.67
0618 107681 REID, NANCY K 4,814.53 88.50 4,903.03
0618 106323 ROBERDEAU, LARRY L 8,076.38 - 8,076.38
0618 107719 SCHADE, DAVE J 1,161.54 - 1,161.54
0618 107442 WALKER, DAVID P 220.05 - 220.05
0618 106510 WANEK, CYNTHIA L 1,208.12 - 1,208.12
Cost Center Total Transit 36,927.48 692.57 37,620.05
0860 107647 CERNY, JASON J 3,800.68 176.19 3,976.87
0860 107197 CLIFFORD, COLTON L 6,290.36 165.19 6,455.55
0860 105765 EAST, ERIC M 8,463.45 244.80 8,708.25
0860 107232 PULLING, JEREMY M 4,131.90 171.79 4,303.69
0860 107224 WALD, MAXWELL M 3,964.51 79.29 4,043.80
Cost Center Total Cemetery 26,650.90 837.26 27,488.16
0890 106985 ROHLFING, KAITLIN M 931.29 - 931.29
0890 107586 ROSSUM, REBECCA J 2,201.25 - 2,201.25
Cost Center Total Ambulance 3,132.54 - 3,132.54
0911 107757 ABBOTT, TYLER R 218.66 - 218.66
0911 000368 ABRAMS, LAURA M 753.91 - 753.91
0911 106963 AHNER, TYLAR L 754.20 - 754.20
0911 105970 ALGER, MARIE R 101.06 - 101.06
0911 107160 AMENDE, SUSAN J 748.67 - 748.67
0911 107574 ANDAL, BRYETTA S 253.58 - 253.58

0911 107619 ANDREWS, JOSEPH R 488.78 - 488.78



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0911 103138 APPLE, ALANNA 726.88 - 726.88
0911 107116 ARMSTRONG II, WALLACE W 1,869.29 - 1,869.29
0911 105905 ARNOLD, CALLAHAN R 1,457.75 - 1,457.75
0911 105703 ARNOLD, CODY J 78.92 - 78.92
0911 105647 ARNOLD, DEBRA A 1,870.95 - 1,870.95
0911 107577 AUDISS, MNISKUYA O 222.34 - 222.34
0911 104405 AUSTIN, MITZI M 3,903.92 - 3,903.92
0911 103578 BAD WOUND, STACIE A 549.41 - 549.41
0911 107523 BARKSDALE, BELINDA S 1,651.18 - 1,651.18
0911 107572 BARLOW, MARY M 391.39 - 391.39
0911 104045 BARTLING, KAREN JANE 4,849.01 199.46 5,048.47
0911 107425 BARTOS, BRENNAN E 1,158.41 - 1,158.41
0911 107008 BARTOS, DANNY E 3,292.06 - 3,292.06
0911 104922 BAYSINGER, NATHAN D 102.05 - 102.05
0911 107550 BEAR STOPS, GERALDINE F 25.73 - 25.73
0911 107557 BEAUDREAU, MARY L 615.58 - 615.58
0911 107010 BENTZ, JULIEM 1,106.18 - 1,106.18
0911 107183 BLAIR, ELIZABETH S 1,789.46 - 1,789.46
0911 107740 BLAIR, JACOB I 161.70 - 161.70
0911 106987 BLENNER, COLE M 1,285.02 - 1,285.02
0911 105976 BODDEN, TYLER J 1,540.34 146.86 1,687.20
0911 107054 BOHDAN, JOSEPH J 1,623.39 27.14 1,650.53
0911 107570 BRAFFORD, DELANO J 514.11 - 514.11
0911 107333 BRAVE HEART, MARQUES A 2,607.53 - 2,607.53
0911 016272 BRAVE, LORELEI F 93.71 - 93.71
0911 107011 BREWER, LOUELLAC 1,157.73 - 1,157.73
0911 106424 BRYANT, CHRISTINE E 3,635.03 - 3,635.03
0911 105956 BUCK, ANNE N 33.08 - 33.08
0911 107743 BULL BEAR, HELENA G 227.85 - 227.85
0911 101160 BURK, BIRDIE A 6,524.35 34.90 6,559.25
0911 106686 BURTON, BONNIE J 20.21 - 20.21
0911 107012 BURTON, WENDY A 883.84 - 883.84
0911 107571 BUSHEY, PEGGY L 497.97 74.42 572.39
0911 106558 BUXTON, BONITA J 365.68 - 365.68
0911 106813 BUXTON, PATTY J 1,536.17 - 1,536.17
0911 107590 CARPIO, KIMBERLY J 521.85 - 521.85
0911 107226 CARSTEN, LINDA M 1,775.79 - 1,775.79
0911 107386 CHARGING CLOUD, RAE ANNA 301.36 - 301.36
0911 107248 CHARRON, MICHAEL A 538.82 - 538.82
0911 105035 CHRISTENSEN, CYNTHIA K 1,603.60 - 1,603.60
0911 106902 CLARK, ELIZABETH A 562.28 - 562.28
0911 107072 CLIFFORD, LEANN R 442.84 - 442.84
0911 105981 COLE, MAXINE L 1,085.97 - 1,085.97
0911 107591 CONWAY, AMANDA M 347.29 - 347.29
0911 104633 COOK, KIM M 600.87 - 600.87
0911 107756 COOKSON, COLT J 292.17 - 292.17
0911 107524 CORTEZ, REBECCA A 290.33 - 290.33
0911 107153 CRAWFORD, SAMANTHA L 192.94 - 192.94
0911 107568 CUNNINGHAM, MARY S 281.14 - 281.14
0911 107383 CURRY, DESIREE L 628.31 - 628.31
0911 107580 CUTSCHALL, CONNIE J 40.43 - 40.43
0911 107003 DAHLKE, SETH M 352.80 - 352.80
0911 105921 DEAN, DAVID J 1,832.53 384.31 2,216.84
0911 105922 DEAN, SAMANTHA M 2,629.14 13.40 2,642.54

0911 107363 DELEON, FELIPA L 738.84 - 738.84



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0911 107584 DENISON, CODY E 187.43 - 187.43
0911 100557 DENKE, TERESA A 1,891.49 - 1,891.49
0911 107163 DENNY, MYRON I 8,857.92 220.29 9,078.21
0911 107592 DISMOUNTS THRICE, SYLVAN 1 150.68 - 150.68
0911 107525 DOWDY-FRAZIER, SHERYL A 341.78 - 341.78
0911 105762 DRAGOO, JENNIVERE L 222.78 - 222.78
0911 107628 EAGLE HEART, NATASHA A 463.07 - 463.07
0911 103369 ELLISON, HEATHER A 589.35 26.06 615.41
0911 102392 ELLISON, TAMMY A 637.89 - 637.89
0911 107016 FASTHORSE, FELICIA D 145.17 - 145.17
0911 107365 FEATHERMAN, APRIL L 877.38 - 877.38
0911 105835 FETERL, JORDAN D 2,712.06 - 2,712.06
0911 106832 FETERL, TANNER L 1,086.82 - 1,086.82
0911 107526 FOOTE, KRISTEN D 279.31 - 279.31
0911 107567 FORD, CANDACE M 1,559.74 - 1,559.74
0911 107436 FORMAN, DEANNA R 683.57 - 683.57
0911 107566 FOSTER, MARIA F 1,427.52 - 1,427.52
0911 107527 FOUSEK, ASHLEY A 674.33 - 674.33
0911 107528 FRAZIER, SARAH D 479.59 - 479.59
0911 107118 FREE, JONATHAN D 1,350.51 - 1,350.51
0911 106480 FRIESE, BAILEY L 853.06 - 853.06
0911 105654 FRIIS, ANNE K 4,102.59 56.61 4,159.20
0911 107738 FROST, DREW M 248.07 - 248.07
0911 107357 FULLEN, CHRISTOPHER J 832.68 - 832.68
0911 107565 GARCIA, PETER A 185.59 - 185.59
0911 106637 GARTNER, LINDA S 734.27 - 734.27
0911 103103 GEBOE, ELIZABETH M 1,447.61 69.80 1,517.41
0911 107755 GEHRKE, BRANDIE L 229.69 - 229.69
0911 030814 GEIBEL, PHYLLIS L 1,296.80 38.69 1,335.49
0911 107754 GEIGER, JESSICAR 167.64 - 167.64
0911 104158 GIGGEE, KEVIN MICHAEL 342.53 - 342.53
0911 100393 GIGGEE, PATTY J 5,548.55 33.50 5,582.05
0911 104643 GILES, TIFFANIE N 1,353.49 - 1,353.49
0911 107315 GLADDEN, LISA M 613.73 - 613.73
0911 104431 GLOVER, MARK GORDON 2,130.55 - 2,130.55
0911 107593 GOBEN, SAMANTHA R 402.67 - 402.67
0911 106525 GOON, REX A 2,119.62 95.74 2,215.36
0911 106526 GOON, WAHNETA J 2,338.13 35.10 2,373.23
0911 107055 GRANADOS, JAMIE L 199.90 - 199.90
0911 107387 GRANADOS, JOSEPH D 44.10 - 44.10
0911 103606 GRAVATT, BARRY M 36.75 - 36.75
0911 107018 GREGG, STEPHANIE R 156.19 - 156.19
0911 107753 GREGOR, CODY R 262.28 - 262.28
0911 033992 GROVES, CHRISTOPHER A 410.27 - 410.27
0911 107119 GROVES, CHRISTOPHER J 4,111.86 388.64 4,500.50
0911 106751 GROVES, JESSICA P 398.59 - 398.59
0911 107017 GROVES, NOVALEE J 961.02 - 961.02
0911 106855 GRUNDHOFFER, JULIE A 3,563.37 - 3,563.37
0911 107426 GUERRERO, TYLER J 1,010.43 - 1,010.43
0911 105658 GUNHAMMER, RICHARD J 4,139.80 - 4,139.80
0911 104077 HALL, JENNIFER MARIE 224.18 - 224.18
0911 107366 HALVORSON, GARY O 1,975.34 - 1,975.34
0911 107618 HARTSELL, BRANDY R 244.85 - 244.85
0911 106856 HARVEY, NORAJ 540.22 - 540.22

0911 106436 HATCHET, CHERYL R 321.57 - 321.57



0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911
0911

105993
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100259
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CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

HENDRY, EMILY J
HERMAN, LARRY L
HERRERA, KATHY A
HETTICH, SUSAN M
HIATT, JOLENE F

HIGH HAWK, HARRIETT J
HIRTH, JEFFREY D
HOLZER, KAYLA M
HORNBECK, MYRNA F
HOWARD, CARIE A
HOWARD, NOEL F
HUGHES, MICHAEL GEORGE
HULL, TINAR

HYATT, MANDY M

IRON BOY, VESTANA L
IRVINE-HEDRICK, VICKIE J
ISLAND, PENNY L
JACKSON, CAROL M

JACKSON, CHARLES EVERETT

JAKEWAY, KRISANA R
JANSSEN, MARY LOU
JOHNSON, BARBARA C
JOHNSON, KIMBERLEY A
JOHNSON, RAMONA N
JOHNSON, WELDINE M
JONES, JAMES W
JONES, MARION M
KALLIN, JASON A
KAMMERER, BRENDON D
KAPFENSTEIN, KORY J
KEEGAN, JOLENE J
KELLER, ALEX R
KELLER, RAYMOND A
KENNEDY, PAMELA K
KENNEDY, SYDNEY E
KING, MAKAYLA L
KISTLER, MELISSA A
KJOS, TERESA L

KLINE, TRACEY J
KNIGGE, PAULA M
KNODEL, DEREK M
KOCHUTIN, COURTNEY L
KUNZI, DARYL E
LANGENDORFER, SHANE P
LARSON, DAVID V
LAVERING, DEBRA L
LAX, MARGARET M
LEHL, HEATHER N
LEWELLEN, JORDAN B
LICHT, LINDA K

LITTLE, STEPHANIE R
LOVE, KRISTEN L
LUBBERS, LANCE R
MANDEL, KIM A
MANZANO, JOHN C

563.81
3,585.54
1,422.25

948.17

325.24

42.26
3,131.37
231.53
62.48

233.37
1,243.53
1,415.03
1,240.05

461.22

60.64
1,934.90
3,698.69
1,029.01

161.71
2,109.35
2,285.87
9,388.52
1,264.52

676.21

112.09
1,392.85
5,018.82

518.18

29.40

814.03
1,917.49
3,165.64

16,295.56
1,485.13

178.24

152.52
5,286.16

488.78

165.38

583.95

994.09
1,864.01

79.11

29.40
4,193.99

513.15
1,978.68
4,556.70

174.57
5,232.39

246.23

29.40

876.51

652.79
1,734.24

563.81
3,585.54
1,422.25

948.17

325.24

42.26
3,134.13
231.53
62.48

233.37
1,243.53
1,812.51
1,240.05

461.22

60.64
1,934.90
3,698.69
1,029.01

161.71
2,109.35
2,285.87

10,120.37
1,264.52

676.21

112.09
1,392.85
5,018.82

518.18

29.40

814.03
1,917.49
3,165.64

17,533.15
1,485.13

178.24

152.52
5,310.60

488.78

165.38

583.95

994.09
1,864.01

79.11

29.40
4,193.99

513.15
1,981.72
4,661.22

174.57
5,658.02

246.23

29.40

876.51

652.79
1,794.90



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0911 107318 MARTIN DEL CAMPO, EMMANU 1,032.52 - 1,032.52
0911 106627 MARTIN, DEAN A 20.21 - 20.21
0911 107122 MARTIN, ROBIN L 472.24 - 472.24
0911 107028 MCCLOSKEY, PHILLIP K 4,726.02 - 4,726.02
0911 106974 MCKAY, CATERI L 3,472.78 - 3,472.78
0911 106638 MCMAHAN, LORETTA F 378.53 - 378.53
0911 107058 MEADE, NATHAN A 653.66 - 653.66
0911 107559 MEINERS, CHANDA E 363.83 - 363.83
0911 107534 MENARD, MICHELLE A 453.86 - 453.86
0911 103546 MIDZAK, SYLVIA F 1,574.05 - 1,574.05
0911 106834 MILLER, CHELSEY A 66.15 - 66.15
0911 107123 MIRRIELEES, RYAN A 746.47 - 746.47
0911 101877 MITCHELL, DONALD G 4,120.05 - 4,120.05
0911 106991 MOOS, AMANDA L 431.43 - 431.43
0911 107535 MOOS, MARVIN E 1,098.37 - 1,098.37
0911 106860 MOSER, DEBBIE R 1,642.17 - 1,642.17
0911 107558 MOSER, MICHELLE L 367.51 - 367.51
0911 063332 MUHM, CHRISTOPHER S 1,505.93 21.11 1,527.04
0911 107317 MUHM, KRISTAM 576.73 - 576.73
0911 102415 MURTHA, DONALD L 6,293.23 228.64 6,521.87
0911 107319 NAMANNY, ASHLI D 356.45 - 356.45
0911 103630 NOBLE, CARRIE M 11,093.10 969.15 12,062.25
0911 107774 NUSTAD, CHARLES D 38.59 - 38.59
0911 105532 OKAI-KOI, CHEYENNE M 33.08 - 33.08
0911 102064 OLSON, TERESA J 4,180.58 - 4,180.58
0911 106767 OLSON, TYLER J 1,468.68 - 1,468.68
0911 106534 OVERWEG, NELDA M 1,121.18 - 1,121.18
0911 107329 PACKMAN, NATHANIEL Q 277.47 - 277.47
0911 107588 PALMER, CATHERINE A 2,385.71 - 2,385.71
0911 104420 PARHAM, KATIE LAVONNE 376.69 - 376.69
0911 107536 PEACOCK, HEATHER N 167.22 - 167.22
0911 107062 PLEINIS, JAMES H 1,164.99 - 1,164.99
0911 106941 POPPE, JULIE K 2,564.53 - 2,564.53
0911 107435 PREBLE, MADISON R 242.63 - 242.63
0911 103721 PRESZLER, FLOYD C 165.63 - 165.63
0911 103635 PRINES-ABLAY, AMANDA R 528.82 - 528.82
0911 107537 PUGSLEY, GRACE E 169.05 - 169.05
0911 102698 PULIS, DONNA R 7,287.69 163.07 7,450.76
0911 107538 QUICK BEAR, LODI R 284.82 - 284.82
0911 107132 RAFAY, TILAR G 1,359.21 - 1,359.21
0911 106866 RANDALL, MARCUS C 787.22 - 787.22
0911 107556 RANGER, JAYME G 301.35 - 301.35
0911 107749 RANUM, JENNIFER K 147.00 - 147.00
0911 107539 RAYHILL, MATTHEW S 139.65 - 139.65
0911 107540 RED BEAR, RITAR 106.58 - 106.58
0911 106862 REED, JANE L 4,167.01 - 4,167.01
0911 107063 REEDE, MELLISA A 2,468.38 87.94 2,556.32
0911 107052 REHFELD, DAWN M 962.86 - 962.86
0911 102828 REOH, BARBARA K 1,894.79 - 1,894.79
0911 106536 RICHARDSON, SANDRA F 749.71 - 749.71
0911 107541 RISHEA, MELISSA A 189.27 - 189.27
0911 107573 ROEBUCK, CLARISSA J 284.82 - 284.82
0911 073866 ROHRER, LEROY W 218.09 - 218.09
0911 107372 ROOT, KAREN L 222.34 - 222.34

0911 107542 ROOT, MARY E 187.43 - 187.43



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

0911 105465 RUST, CYNTHIA A 93.80 - 93.80
0911 105464 RUST, MICHAEL R 93.80 - 93.80
0911 105964 RUST, TYLERJ 3,907.05 450.24 4,357.29
0911 107645 SAMMELI, AARON A 1,237.55 - 1,237.55
0911 106014 SANCHEZ, KIM M 1,102.36 5.52 1,107.88
0911 107336 SANCHEZ, RICHARD A 110.22 - 110.22
0911 107321 SANDSTEDT, CHRISTOPHER L 1,664.59 - 1,664.59
0911 107615 SANFORD, JULIE M 126.79 - 126.79
0911 107594 SAYLER, KIMBERLY K 183.75 - 183.75
0911 103403 SCHUBERT, ASHLEY M 1,305.42 - 1,305.42
0911 106539 SCOTT, DESIRAE D 339.94 - 339.94
0911 107748 SEAMAN, DANIEL R 130.46 - 130.46
0911 107378 SHAFF, MYKAL H 825.04 - 825.04
0911 104822 SHANGREAUX, ROSE M 2,666.73 - 2,666.73
0911 107555 SHAW, JOHN R 426.30 - 426.30
0911 107430 SHOOK, TORY C 404.54 - 404.54
0911 106828 SISLEY, MARGARET A 1,350.58 - 1,350.58
0911 079632 SMITH, BRADLEY C 3,215.63 - 3,215.63
0911 104937 SMITH, CODY T 4,300.61 215.85 4,516.46
0911 079860 SMITH, JULIE A 7,305.36 - 7,305.36
0911 102522 SMITH, PAMELA M 1,996.69 - 1,996.69
0911 102984 SNYDER, CLAYTON S 180.84 - 180.84
0911 104016 SNYDER, REBECCA MARIE 8,593.53 190.00 8,783.53
0911 081312 SPITZER, JEAN M 3,505.20 214.24 3,719.44
0911 104134 ST PIERRE, JOSEPH A 3,040.61 - 3,040.61
0911 106149 STABILE, PAUL J 467.90 - 467.90
0911 107379 STANDS, ELTONJ 1,327.17 - 1,327.17
0911 107543 STEELE, ALDEAN M 518.18 19.29 537.47
0911 106795 STEEN, CATHERINE D 1,991.70 - 1,991.70
0911 103796 STEINBACK, HEATHER M 290.33 - 290.33
0911 103124 STEPHENSON, GEORGE J 1,114.83 15.96 1,130.79
0911 107038 STOFF, LANCE P 117.61 - 117.61
0911 105461 SWANE, KRISTIN D 492.24 - 492.24
0911 107544 SWIFT, JODY A 327.08 - 327.08
0911 107039 TAYLOR, TANYA F 38.59 - 38.59
0911 107601 TETSCHNER, JOHN W 5,027.55 - 5,027.55
0911 106545 TETSCHNER, KAREN A 6,883.15 294.32 7,177.47
0911 106142 THOMPSON, WAYNE A 488.03 - 488.03
0911 106908 THORNTON IIl, NORMAN F 778.78 - 778.78
0911 107554 THUNDERCHIEF, MOLLY J 872.82 - 872.82
0911 106909 TISDALL, CARLEE L 357.04 - 357.04
0911 107005 TREJO, TODD T 954.67 - 954.67
0911 107545 TUCKER, BRANDI J 1,841.28 - 1,841.28
0911 107434 TUCKER, ISAAC L 2,318.96 - 2,318.96
0911 107546 TUTTLE, PATTIEL 106.58 - 106.58
0911 102703 TUTTLE, ROBERT L 3,587.37 59.42 3,646.79
0911 107053 TWO BULLS, ALICE L 170.89 - 170.89
0911 106548 UCAN, JORGE | 5,666.36 515.71 6,182.07
0911 106769 UMENTHUM, KENNY R 400.11 - 400.11
0911 107547 UNDERHILL, ASA J 251.74 - 251.74
0911 106144 UTTER, MARLO J 4,604.68 118.10 4,722.78
0911 106968 UTTER, MONTE L 560.45 - 560.45
0911 103441 VANBUREN, JUDY A 2,646.69 - 2,646.69
0911 107553 VANDENHOEK, JIMMY A 306.63 - 306.63

0911 107551 VELA, LORAK 42.26 - 42.26
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CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

WALIGOSKE, JACQUELINE F
WALKER, DANIEL G
WALKER, TAVIS T
WATKINS, SHELLEY R
WHALIN, CAITLIN J
WHIPPLE, WENDY G

WHITE EYES, SHANEL ANJELIQ

WHITE HORSE, ROBIN E
WHITE WEASEL, ABRAHAM W

WHITEEYES-DUBOIS, JORDAN

WILLIAMS, LEVI S
WILSON, DYLON A
WILSON, MELINDA R
WILSON, SHELLEY J
WINEGAR, DALTON T
WINEGAR, JOEY D
WINEGAR, KIMBERLY D
WIPF, DELORES D
WOLFBLACK, SELENA G
WOODS, THOMAS D
WULF, DARLENE E
YELLOW EAGLE, ARIEL D
YELLOW EAGLE, CRYSTAL A
YELLOW HAIR, GARY L
YOUNG, PATRICIAM
YOUNG, SAMANTHA H
ZALLAR, CHRISTINE E
ZALLAR, DEBBIE L

CC Concessions

105828
105430

LAWRENCE, THOMAS G
MINCKS, RONALD S

Energy Plant

107313
103866
106640
008516
106700
103893
107361
107764
107048
105949
106468
106824
106320
106641
033462
107047
105951
107765
106822
106960
107783

ANDERSON, JILLIAN K
BECK, KELSEY VICTORIA
BETTS, BRENDA K
BISEK, MARLENE M
CALHOUN, DANIELLE M

CALHOUN, KATHERINE MARIE

CELLI, KRISTA L
DAVIS, RHAMIE D
DIETRICH, SHERYL L
DUPRE, LINDA R
EHRESMANN, VERNA R
ELLIOTT, BARBARA J
EMERSON, JOANN K
GANNON, JERRI L
GREENE, SHIRLEY L
HANSEN, PAMELA J
HIRSCH, IRENE
KASSAB, TIFFANY D
LANOUE, MICHELLE J
LUNDSTROM, DOYLA C
MOELLER, JENNIFER R

3,559.77 - 3,559.77
549.41 - 549.41
3,710.83 - 3,710.83
571.47 2.76 574.23
2,352.06 - 2,352.06
2,918.85 38.69 2,957.54
262.76 - 262.76
205.81 - 205.81
200.86 - 200.86
1,886.73 - 1,886.73
176.74 - 176.74
1,582.83 - 1,582.83
647.37 - 647.37
6,697.42 688.69 7,386.11
1,147.54 73.48 1,221.02
82.69 - 82.69
63.83 - 63.83
55.13 - 55.13
1,312.09 189.95 1,502.04
1,486.54 - 1,486.54
310.73 - 310.73
132.30 - 132.30
295.84 - 295.84
165.38 - 165.38
6,460.71 294.47 6,755.18
128.63 - 128.63
196.46 - 196.46
4,185.33 - 4,185.33
445,281.04 9,689.49 454,970.53
621.44 - 621.44
8,189.62 - 8,189.62
8,811.06 - 8,811.06
338.10 - 338.10
1,908.81 - 1,908.81
1,835.12 - 1,835.12
4,827.31 111.69 4,939.00
3,480.49 - 3,480.49
2,643.14 - 2,643.14
2,048.85 - 2,048.85
47.78 - 47.78
2,685.18 - 2,685.18
2,593.44 - 2,593.44
4,495.93 76.59 4,572.52
8,777.37 175.88 8,953.25
4,119.41 66.98 4,186.39
1,676.74 - 1,676.74
4,811.06 100.46 4,911.52
1,808.41 - 1,808.41
7,482.61 78.17 7,560.78
88.20 - 88.20
2,446.25 - 2,446.25
2,041.23 - 2,041.23
90.04 - 90.04



0917
0917
0917
0917
0917
0917
0917
Cost Center Total

0928
0928
0928
Cost Center Total

0971
0971
0971
0971
0971
Cost Center Total

2073
2073
2073
2073
2073
2073
Cost Center Total

2076
2076
2076
Cost Center Total

2077
2077
Cost Center Total

2078
2078
Cost Center Total

4134
Cost Center Total

4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

107771 OLSON, AMANDA M
106440 RAISANEN, RENEE F
105502 RICHARDS, WILLIAM E
107166 SAMUEL, BENJAMIN E
090130 WEISGRAM, LUCILLE V
106939 WILLIAMS, MARILYN G
106390 ZETAH, JANET L

CC Ticket Office

107300 DALLAGO, FRANKJ
107695 JANSSEN, JOHN J
105796 VEIL, GORDON D
RSVP

107591 CONWAY, AMANDA M
107192 DARBYSHIRE, JANE E
101686 JUND, JESTIN J
107663 OLSON, SCOTT A
105606 SITTIG, JOSEY L
Library Board

107581 BERG, TYLER J

107240 EVANS, NICHOLAS E
107729 HOLMBERG, BENJAMIN A
107384 KING, TINAR

106779 SCHROEDER, GARY A
107733 WEBER, MARK R
Terminal Facility

107734 ENGLISH, GARY D
107741 FLANNERY, RICHARD M
104314 HULTZ, MEGAN SUE
Air Runways/Taxis

107734 ENGLISH, GARY D
107741 FLANNERY, RICHARD M
Air General Aviation

107240 EVANS, NICHOLAS E
106779 SCHROEDER, GARY A
Landside Facilities

054562 LEPINE, DAVID R
CC Maintenance

107454 ACKERMAN, ANTHONY D
105592 AFFELDT, TERESA S

105028 AFRAID OF BEAR, TRAVIS R
106251 AGA, RANDY J

107394 ALEXANDER, VICKI J

107471 AMERICAN HORSE, MARJORIE
106516 ANAYA, DEWAYNE L

121.27 - 121.27
11,516.59 9,687.78 21,204.37
6,916.61 105.31 7,021.92
5,802.27 130.61 5,932.88
70.88 - 70.88
4,043.95 - 4,043.95
4,579.84 - 4,579.84
93,296.88 10,533.47 103,830.35
465.51 - 465.51
1,112.57 - 1,112.57
1,592.05 - 1,592.05
3,170.13 - 3,170.13
852.32 - 852.32
4,326.29 - 4,326.29
6,882.00 - 6,882.00
622.29 - 622.29
6,616.31 - 6,616.31
19,299.21 - 19,299.21
5,399.60 - 5,399.60
2,747.25 55.50 2,802.75
938.23 - 938.23
9,119.86 - 9,119.86
1,154.92 - 1,154.92
1,599.88 - 1,599.88
20,959.74 55.50 21,015.24
1,491.93 - 1,491.93
2,124.00 - 2,124.00
9,358.50 122.40 9,480.90
12,974.43 122.40 13,096.83
1,491.93 - 1,491.93
2,124.00 - 2,124.00
3,615.93 - 3,615.93
2,155.25 55.50 2,210.75
1,154.92 - 1,154.92
3,310.17 55.50 3,365.67
488.72 - 488.72
488.72 - 488.72
1,661.07 - 1,661.07
150.88 - 150.88
6,229.33 19.15 6,248.48
312.36 - 312.36
786.42 - 786.42
11.03 - 11.03
4,100.14 - 4,100.14



4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136

106383
106204
106228
107603
100466
107472
107381
107473
103142
107620
107474
106261
107067
107475
102285
104922
107476
105893
107069
104561
107477
107587
107339
107760
107478
105519
105704
106458
106475
102127
107455
100695
107759
107374
104902
105597
107479
106720
107070
106609
107522
107726
103197
106686
105691
107595
107456
014372
103429
107521
106930
107789
107457
102162
101983

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

ANDERSON, ANDREW E
ANDERSON, JEROMY D
ANDERSON, LISA A
ANDERSON, STEVEN L
ANTAR, NADIM J
ARGUELLO, SEFERINA F
ARNOLD JR., JAMES E
BAGGS, DONALD W
BAGOLA, PRISCILLA M
BAIL, SHELLEY L
BALLARD, JOCLYNNE
BARNARD, ECHO D
BARNESS, ILLA J
BARONDEAUX, WARREN D
BARTELS, ORVILLE L
BAYSINGER, NATHAN D
BEAR KILLER, CHASTITY R
BELLEW, NATHAN A
BENTZ, DARRELL D
BEYER, TODD A

BIG CROW, MARCUS T
BILYEU, BRADEN L
BIRK, JEROME L
BISSONETTE, JOSEPH L
BISSONETTE, PEDRO A
BISSONETTE, TRACI EA
BLAZER, DONALD W
BLAZER, NICHOLAS J
BLUMENTHAL, JANET L
BOERNKE, RICHARD D
BOGDAN, THOMAS J
BOOTH, GREGORY M
BREWER, RICHARD L
BRIDGES, SHAYNE D
BRINKMAN, FRANK W
BRITTON, NIKITAD
BRUGUIER, RICHARD F
BRUMLOW, STEVEN
BUCKLES, RICHARD C
BUDDLE, KEVIN G
BURDICK, DENNIS E
BURRER, JAMI J
BURTON, BENJAMIN E
BURTON, BONNIE J
BURTON, BRANDON SJ
BURTON, GARRETT C
BUTTERFIELD, RAYMOND T
CAESAR, SCOTT W
CALHOUN, THOMAS J
CANCIO, GERMAN R
CARLSON, JANELLE M
CARLTON, RANDY K
CATCHES, DALONNE R
CHAPMAN, ALBERT T
CHAPMAN, RITA J

1,760.16
1,923.12
8,907.00
562.56
906.39
11.03
858.33
787.37
3,010.77
732.95
226.08
376.36
578.81
11.03
463.20
394.19
11.03
99.42
469.19
7,649.06
69.83
227.30
3,180.12
639.45
393.23
5,713.90
571.10
75.86
2,642.24
417.20
36.75
1,989.82
210.00
41.58
1,634.52
75.86
128.63
273.89
631.94
2,108.61
1,999.61
1,944.01
1,442.20
288.49
158.97
661.51
1,109.86
632.95
930.18
159.86
452.03
29.40
1,091.49
3,405.36
4,816.07

418.86
1,396.22
135.96

1,364.79
1,086.73

1,760.16
2,341.98
10,303.22
698.52
906.39
11.03
1,007.45
787.37
3,010.77
1,064.80
226.08
490.14
578.81
11.03
463.20
394.19
11.03
134.76
469.19
7,662.46
69.83
227.30
3,180.12
639.45
393.23
5,713.90
733.31
102.12
2,677.26
491.60
36.75
1,989.82
210.00
41.58
1,663.73
119.62
128.63
313.65
631.94
2,108.61
1,999.61
1,977.42
1,442.20
288.49
158.97
661.51
1,109.86
780.25
973.94
159.86
452.03
29.40
1,091.49
4,770.15
5,902.80



4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136

103894
107458
107440
107582
100353
107459
105707
107508
107505
101725
101115
107314
107460
106969
107575
107481
106511
107073
102226
107511
107790
107074
107576
107076
107761
107583
107344
102133
107081
107724
106956
107083
103385
107446
025263
106048
107482
107365
107346
107795
107347
107498
107461
104062
107354
104206
107193
106480
106864
107397
107483
107280
107127
104925
107762

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

CLARK, MICHAEL E
CLIFFORD, CORREY D

COLE, DAKOTAH

COLE, EDWARD T

COLE, MICHAEL G

COMES FLYING JR, MERVIN L
CONE Il, THOMAS R
CONNER, LEE G

CONROY, ELLEN

COOK BOERNKE, LINDA A
COOK, ROBERT J

COOK, SAMUEL L

COOPER, ANDREW A
CORDIER, TERRYL F
CORNELIUS, ELIZABETH M
CORTIER, GEORGE F
CRAMER, CARL H

CRAMER, NETTIE L

CRAZY THUNDER, JEROME D

CRISMAN-LANTZ, ANGELICA C

CROWSON, JASON D
CUNY, CATHERINE T
CUTTS, DENNIS J
DAHL, DAVID L

DAVIS, RAVEN M
DEGEN, CINDY F
DENKE, JEANETTE A
DIEKEN, FREDERICK C
DILLIN, GAYLE M
DONOVAN, ROBERT J
DORER, RICK L
EBERLY, AMANDA K
EDWARDS, JOSEPH W
EGERMIER, DAVID J
ENGLE, BRIAN C
ESTEP, DEVIN M

FAST HORSE, MICHAEL J
FEATHERMAN, APRIL L
FEDORKOWICZ, STEPHEN A
FERGUSON, WILLIAM R
FITZ, RICHARD L
FLOOD, KENNETH D
FLORES, MICHAEL J
FOLEY, DONALD M
FREEMAN, LUKE A
FREESE, ANDREW M
FREESE, MARK A
FRIESE, BAILEY L
GABELINE, GEORGE K
GABELINE, HEATHER D
GALLEGO, JOHN R
GALLES, STEPHEN B
GARCIA, DOMINIC A
GARCIA, HEATHER C
GARNETTE, MAGNOLIA

716.52
187.43
105.03
309.72
75.86
323.41
503.97
613.74
334.43
526.89
3,081.29
305.57
588.01
187.43
251.74
764.41
893.96
433.74
5,469.58
266.44
29.40
2,444.13
130.46
568.22
606.38
277.46
6,403.82
788.72
890.80
70.68
23.56
958.65
2,592.15
773.62
880.73
249.24
246.23
2,204.92
517.95
70.68
7,420.35
1,207.00
433.66
518.10
4,191.64
6,728.05
29.18
180.95
4,156.66
838.05
128.63
23.56
1,585.86
2,324.03
1,047.92

1,616.48
26.26

716.52
187.43
140.04
309.72
119.62
323.41
503.97
613.74
334.43
607.34
3,141.43
428.85
588.01
187.43
251.74
764.41
893.96
433.74
5,469.58
266.44
29.40
2,444.13
130.46
568.22
606.38
277.46
6,403.82
959.76
890.80
106.02
58.90
958.65
2,622.29
878.98
1,036.90
249.24
246.23
2,204.92
517.95
106.02
7,420.35
1,207.00
433.66
518.10
4,191.64
8,344.53
55.44
180.95
4,156.66
838.05
128.63
58.90
2,042.07
2,324.03
1,047.92



4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136

107500
106637
100647
103239
104467
101189
101640
107158
105047
104431
107501
106936
107398
107484
107046
101110
104071
107462
107128
104076
106321
106473
107520
106801
107399
104209
106970
107400
039360
107463
104189
105507
106972
107368
106688
042542
103898
104515
107485
107130
106428
107450
107509
105614
106134
107401
107089
107402
106342
106973
046538
107349
107090
046768
107585

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

GARREAUX, JOSEPH L
GARTNER, LINDA S
GEHRKE, LARRY G
GELL, CARLA J

GELL, MICHELLE MAE
GELL, THOMAS E
GIARDINO, GINA D
GILLEN, GENE R
GIMBEL, EMANUEL T
GLOVER, MARK GORDON
GLYNN, KENT A
GOERGEN, DAVID J
GOERGEN, LAVADA J
GOINGS, TAMERA A
GRINNELL JR, ELDRIDGE D
GROETHE, ROGER M
GROUT, ROY A

GUY, DAVID L

HAGEN, DUSTIN L
HALL, BRENDA JOYCE
HALSTEAD-PEEL, DENISE M
HAMILTON, SUZANNE M
HAMMER, TRAVIS L
HANKINS, DANIEL T
HARMON, JENNIFER A
HATZELL, JAMES MICHAEL
HAYES, MELANIE M
HEINRICH, LYLE L
HENDERSON, DEAN A
HERN, CHARLOTTE K
HERREN, HEIDI J

HEY RUNNING, LIEF D
HIGH ROCK, JOSHUA L
HIRTH, JEFFREY D
HODGENS, BENJAMIN A
HORAN, DANIEL J
HORAN, DAVID WAYNE
HUFFMAN, MARK P
HUNTER, KEVIN J
HUTTO, REBECCA A
IRELAND, SEAN M
IRVINE, JOSHUA T
JACKSON, JACE A
JACOB, KENNETH E
JACOB, LUCAS A
JAGER, KELIR

JANDT, LUCY A
JESSEN, JERRY J
JOHNSON, BENJAMIN J
JOHNSON, GARY L
JOHNSON, MICHAEL L
JOHNSON, SELMA P
JOHNSON, TRICIA D
JOHNSON, WADE A
JUHALA, NATHAN W

431.75
577.89
5,429.01
475.55
116.70
201.92
1,689.79
3,469.54
3,293.38
104.74
416.05
2,198.82
694.22
2,119.45
7,742.79
5,020.42
2,551.51
128.63
75.86
7,501.21
2,336.57
2,521.52
551.07
227.65
294.22
4,123.67
88.20
1,120.18
1,102.86
5,394.95
992.70
350.93
646.80
16.54
229.40
565.43
3,929.59
4,031.23
1,566.47
767.11
1,876.74
642.46
368.95
1,015.46
333.63
1,636.40
1,424.09
355.10
23.56
660.99
9,408.76
4,985.82
337.27
5,990.25
396.43

35.34

2,176.86

1,280.84

431.75
577.89
5,708.19
549.95
116.70
277.64
1,689.79
3,469.54
3,293.38
104.74
416.05
2,198.82
694.22
2,119.45
7,742.79
5,020.42
2,587.96
128.63
119.62
7,501.21
2,336.57
2,521.52
551.07
227.65
294.22
5,312.68
88.20
1,120.18
1,842.06
5,418.11
1,172.85
500.05
646.80
16.54
264.41
779.62
4,418.82
4,385.08
1,566.47
907.77
2,287.27
871.10
368.95
1,121.48
333.63
1,636.40
1,424.09
355.10
58.90
660.99
11,585.62
4,985.82
337.27
7,271.09
396.43



4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136

107433
106083
105617
107510
104096
107091
105106
107287
103991
106437
100409
106307
107092
107093
106578
107350
107464
107355
107403
105630
050388
107404
104518
104436
104157
107497
106493
103198
103199
052332
100473
107100
102272
106494
107465
107405
107101
101773
106674
104573
107375
107371
104073
103902
107466
107437
106913
056601
104342
057150
107467
107103
106627
105116
106983

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

JUMPING EAGLE, MELVIN J
KAHL, LAURALIE J

KAHL, MARVIN L

KAISER, JOE D
KANDARAS, CONNIE RAE
KANNENBERG, LARRY L
KAUL, PATRICIA A
KEEGAN, JAY J
KENASTON, DEBORAH E
KENDALL, SCOTT F
KERN, JOE R

KERN, KENDALL R
KETZER, WILLIAM J
KIENZLE, AMBER J
KIENZLE, VERNON D
KILLS BACK, JESSE R
KIMBROUGH, MICHAEL E
KING, NICHOLAS E

KING, RACHAEL R
KLATT, BILL W

KOBALL, KEITH B
KOWALESKI, KELLY F
KRAUSE, MELISSA LEIGH
KRCIL, SHAYE ELIZABETH
KRUPKA, RONALD JOSEPH
KUBICHKO, KENDRA M
KURTH, FONTANA J
KURTH, LYNETTE GAY
KURTH, RUSSELL D
KUSSMAN, JAY R
LANG-STORMS, LISA M
LARRABEE, WAYNE L
LARSON, GREGORY G
LARUS, KAE D

LARVIE, MELLISA M
LAURIE, TAMELA S
LAWRENCE, DEAN A
LEE, LORNA

LEWTON, JESSE W
LINDAHL, CHERI R
LINDSEY, DON R
LITTLEFIELD JR, LESTER L

LITTLEFIELD, LESTER LAFAYET

LOHMAN, KENT M
LOOKS TWICE, TOKA
LUCERO, CODY T
LUTZ, CRAIG J
LYNDE, DONALD H
LYNDE, NORMA C
MADISON, MONTE R
MAKES HIM FIRST, MARIA R
MARSH, CHARLES T
MARTIN, DEAN A
MARTIN, JAMES H
MARTIN, RUSTY L

8,103.44
1,947.87
1,821.26
315.96
116.32
379.48
548.30
17.51
343.64
160.19
2,302.24
23.56
6,255.46
626.20
1,523.28
240.24
2,303.99
255.10
809.24
1,065.49
10,128.65
452.01
5,641.33
385.11
1,365.51
955.75
194.78
274.49
5,109.46
5,156.74
551.61
440.04
1,821.88
840.19
128.63
869.35
814.46
491.74
81.69
1,021.26
1,819.91
499.25
3,394.55
2,716.58
5,292.95
1,521.46
537.38
8,646.18
2,463.67
5,634.06
6,943.73
3,709.50
56.96
410.50
123.20

2,914.80

57.71

1,537.75
1,215.00
46.32

96.61

8,103.44
1,947.87
1,821.26
315.96
116.32
379.48
548.30
61.27
343.64
160.19
3,263.27
58.90
6,255.46
626.20
1,523.28
240.24
2,303.99
255.10
809.24
1,065.49
13,043.45
452.01
5,699.04
385.11
1,365.51
955.75
194.78
274.49
5,357.02
5,725.88
551.61
440.04
1,821.88
840.19
128.63
869.35
814.46
676.20
116.70
1,021.26
1,819.91
578.02
3,428.35
2,716.58
5,292.95
1,521.46
537.38
10,183.93
2,463.67
6,849.06
6,990.05
3,709.50
56.96
410.50
219.81



4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136

103697
058384
105316
106949
105716
106385
107104
107058
107486
106109
107376
102359
104111
104112
101877
105641
107763
106803
107468
107506
107487
104116
104465
107518
105358
105110
107377
107407
107351
107181
105918
106951
107517
107146
106914
103882
106368
102544
107409
107596
107105
107290
101785
107435
107516
106986
107320
100494
106586
102837
107052
107488
107352
106323
107503

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

MAYER, ROBERT LEE
MCCAULEY, MIKE
MCCLURE, AMY
MCCLURE, LORI J
MCCONNELL, TRACY J
MCCOY, JOYCE E
MCGUIRE, MICHELLE L
MEADE, NATHAN A
MERCADO, GLORIA M
MILLER, MICHAEL C
MILLER, RONALD A
MILLER, TIMOTHY L
MILLS, EDWARD C
MILLS, JEANETTE A
MITCHELL, DONALD G
MORGAN, MELANIE S
MORGAN, PHILIP B
MORRISON, ASHELY N
MORRISON, BENJAMIN P
NEDVED, MARGO L
NEISZ, DOUGLAS C
NEVILLE, LUKE B
NIELSON, JUDITH LYNN
NOCKS, CHRISTOPHER S
OGAARD, AMBER K
OGAARD, MATTHEW M
OHLWEILER, DAMIEN C
OLSON, KAY M
PAPPAN, MARLON C
PARRETT, JOSEPH K
PEEL, SHAWN G
PENNEL, MICHAEL J
PENNY, RICHARD L
PERRIGO, ALVIN E
PETERS, JULIA D
PETERSEN, SHERI ANN
PHILLIPS, ANDREW R
PHILLIPS, ROBERT J
POLICKY, MICHAEL S
POOR BEAR, ERIK J
POPPE, KELVIN G
POWELL, JERRY D
POWELL, JESS L
PREBLE, MADISON R
PYANOWSKI, JAMES P
QUINN, CHRISTOPHER D
RAINEY, JOSEPH |
RATCLIFFE, LILAM
REAVIS, KELSEY P
REDBOW, STARDUST H
REHFELD, DAWN M
REPSTEIN, ROBERT E
RILEY, BRENTON S
ROBERDEAU, LARRY L
ROBERTS, PAMELA K

7,432.02
1,291.20
13,238.98
920.05
1,945.44
7,971.86
1,251.65
2,254.30
1,439.08
6,236.07
4,744.94
9,135.40
1,846.26
4,266.56
263.02
160.11
42.26
388.74
374.86
128.63
1,834.49
1,317.87
198.39
433.89
2,164.86
1,074.72
2,650.79
463.37
5,658.36
23.56
2,655.26
779.12
56.96
705.52
2,034.22
1,343.78
5,133.56
571.29
838.53
18.38
1,407.50
937.13
875.56
279.85
935.68
415.39
3,413.08
1,526.91
5,868.21
146.54
286.65
2,135.83
455.13
1,226.73
358.32

592.72
424.43
4,670.45
188.47

25.53

8,024.74
1,715.63
17,909.43
1,108.52
1,945.44
7,997.39
1,251.65
2,254.30
1,439.08
6,236.07
4,744.94
9,135.40
1,846.26
4,266.56
341.80
160.11
42.26
455.01
374.86
128.63
1,834.49
1,317.87
233.40
433.89
2,164.86
1,074.72
2,819.12
463.37
5,658.36
58.90
2,655.26
779.12
56.96
705.52
2,034.22
1,343.78
5,133.56
571.29
838.53
18.38
1,407.50
937.13
1,328.31
279.85
935.68
692.13
3,413.08
1,526.91
5,868.21
225.64
286.65
2,135.83
490.14
1,226.73
358.32



CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

4136 107109 ROBINSON, DAVID A 390.54 - 390.54
4136 104124 ROSE, ROGER PERRY 439.66 255.07 694.73
4136 107515 ROSSUM, PAUL J 443.53 - 443.53
4136 106976 ROUBIDEAUX, CHRISTOPHER ( 6,819.94 40.19 6,860.13
4136 107489 ROUSSEAU, JEREMY J 371.18 - 371.18
4136 107514 ROYALTY, SLADE W 15.70 - 15.70
4136 103202 RUSS, JEFFREY A 17.51 43.76 61.27
4136 107645 SAMMELI, AARON A 55.13 - 55.13
4136 104195 SANDERS, TIFFANEY LYNN 538.31 157.96 696.27
4136 103910 SCHERICH, BRANDON L 1,299.28 88.35 1,387.63
4136 107110 SCHERICH, JANE E 3,049.03 - 3,049.03
4136 100961 SCHLABACH, MARC L 3,424.17 683.46 4,107.63
4136 107490 SCHLIM, JEREMY J 433.66 - 433.66
4136 100725 SCHMIDT, DONALD R 2,474.06 - 2,474.06
4136 106783 SCHNAIBLE, DALE D 2,870.56 - 2,870.56
4136 107410 SCHUTZ, KARLA J 1,325.27 - 1,325.27
4136 106503 SCHWARZ, REBECCA R 363.46 - 363.46
4136 106426 SCOTT, MARCUS D 536.54 - 536.54
4136 105741 SHAFFER, JOHN L 3,308.02 - 3,308.02
4136 107504 SHARP, CAROL L 62.48 - 62.48
4136 106505 SHEBECK, STUART L 179.90 - 179.90
4136 078762 SHERMAN, GARY W 801.20 - 801.20
4136 103911 SHROPE, MICHAEL WAYNE 1,021.45 - 1,021.45
4136 104581 SIERRA, LESTER 1,024.17 - 1,024.17
4136 107507 SIMMONS, CLINTON D 538.36 55.96 594.32
4136 103037 SMALL, DONALD B 2,298.73 - 2,298.73
4136 106388 SMITH JR., LEROY E 182.59 79.52 262.11
4136 107453 SMITH, BRANDON L 2,111.67 - 2,111.67
4136 107499 SMITH, STEPHANIE M 1,214.22 - 1,214.22
4136 107513 SMOCK, DILLARD J 455.30 - 455.30
4136 106885 SOLANO, CAROLYN Y 1,385.74 - 1,385.74
4136 080352 SOLANO, HERKY 2,327.58 58.90 2,386.48
4136 103787 SOLANO, JACOB A 3,046.88 75.58 3,122.46
4136 106419 SPELLMEYER, CHRISTOPHER'! 128.37 87.53 215.90
4136 106141 STATHER, JON K 210.50 70.02 280.52
4136 103125 STEAD, CARLA P 434.47 - 434.47
4136 107491 STEELE, DUWAYNE P 216.83 - 216.83
4136 107449 STORM, TYLERT 43.12 - 43.12
4136 105119 STOUWIE, KAREN K 2,996.03 38.30 3,034.33
4136 103855 STOUWIE, VALERIE A 276.21 - 276.21
4136 106507 STRATFORD, SUZANNE D 80.86 - 80.86
4136 107731 STUCHLIK, CALLY A 236.93 - 236.93
4136 105708 SVASEK, DEBRA L 66.15 - 66.15
4136 106938 SVOBODA, SCOTTE 1,817.25 2.95 1,820.20
4136 107492 THOMPSON, ANTHONY J 187.43 - 187.43
4136 106210 THOMPSON, JONATHAN L 2,335.01 40.53 2,375.54
4136 107493 THOMPSON, MATTHEW L 2,988.80 - 2,988.80
4136 106908 THORNTON IIl, NORMAN F 22.05 - 22.05
4136 103129 THUNDER HAWK, MARILYN M 246.23 - 246.23
4136 101130 TISDALL, MARVIN C 4,043.89 3.88 4,047.77
4136 106449 TRAVERSIE, VIRGINIA R 437.43 - 437.43
4136 107480 TREJO, OHINNIYAN R 69.83 - 69.83
4136 107005 TREJO, TODD T 2,334.27 - 2,334.27
4136 101422 TRULL, CHRISTOPHER A 760.73 - 760.73

4136 106020 TUMAS, KELLEY R 3,837.56 708.21 4,545.77



4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
4136
Cost Center Total

4137
4137
4137
4137
4137
4137
4137
4137
4137
4137
4137
4137
Cost Center Total

7011
7011
Cost Center Total

7012
7012
Cost Center Total

7014
Cost Center Total

107494
087682
107469
089048
104532
106509
106510
107373
107786
090130
104381
103834
107746
104680
102086
105025
107115
104500
104499
107411
105026
107470
104200
107495
104153
106102
107322
107496

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

TWO BULLS, BRITTANY J
VESELY, RONDELL V
VIKEN, ROBERT J
WALLACE, GARY L

WALLINGFORD, ROGER JOSEP

WALSTROM, CATHERINE M
WANEK, CYNTHIA L
WATKINS, SHELLEY R
WEISCHEDEL, JARED R
WEISGRAM, LUCILLE V
WEISZ, KIM M

WELLER, RODNEY D
WENTWORTH, DAVID C
WENTZ, ROGER LEO
WHALIN, MICHAEL H
WHITE HORSE, KEENAN T
WILBURN, CASSONDRA K
WILBURN, CHARLES L
WILBURN, LOIS MARIE
WILLHOITE, DONALD G
WILSON, MELINDA R
WINCHESTER, JEFFREY K
WITTE, RAYMOND HAROLD
YELLOW HAWK, LANE L

YELLOW HORSE, VALERIE ROS

YOUNG, WILLIAM E
YOUNGMAN, DARREN R
ZEITNER, CYNTHIA A

CC Event Service

102285
100695
103582
107781
101819
100136
101110
107622
106578
107099
107414
106210

BARTELS, ORVILLE L
BOOTH, GREGORY M
BURMEISTER, HARRY J
CARLSON, DAN A

FLORA, RICHARD B
FRASER, DONALD E
GROETHE, ROGER M
JOBGEN, JACOB T
KIENZLE, VERNON D
LARIVE, CLIFFORD M
PATTON, CHRISTOPHER P
THOMPSON, JONATHAN L

CC Trades

104250
106628

CERETTO, TOM LEROY
PETRIK, KYLE J

Water Production

106715
106628

MCCONKEY, JONATHON E
PETRIK, KYLE J

Water Distribution/Collection

104250

CERETTO, TOM LEROY

Water Billing/Svc

941.25 - 941.25
4,851.72 1,050.72 5,902.44
2,167.99 - 2,167.99

16,179.56 3,866.96 20,046.52
2,272.55 25.80 2,298.35
1,488.64 - 1,488.64

228.64 - 228.64

940.80 - 940.80

43.18 - 43.18

868.74 197.44 1,066.18
1,366.38 16.17 1,382.55

123.52 - 123.52

293.04 - 293.04
1,518.97 - 1,518.97
1,250.64 - 1,250.64

723.98 - 723.98
1,103.53 - 1,103.53

831.02 - 831.02
1,760.01 - 1,760.01
1,469.91 - 1,469.91

61.76 - 61.76
55.13 - 55.13
1,416.94 252.14 1,669.08
4,601.31 - 4,601.31
7,556.04 - 7,556.04

787.30 31.85 819.15

429.66 - 429.66
4,109.05 - 4,109.05

608,453.16 40,124.51 648,577.67
9,168.01 27.56 9,195.57

117.60 - 117.60
8,530.50 - 8,530.50

470.40 - 470.40
9,171.58 - 9,171.58
8,101.39 - 8,101.39

123.52 - 123.52

- 29.09 29.09

123.52 - 123.52
8,428.05 - 8,428.05
3,128.70 - 3,128.70
5,659.01 63.69 5,722.70

53,022.28 120.34 53,142.62
9,765.00 - 9,765.00
6,128.91 - 6,128.91

15,893.91 - 15,893.91
5,827.50 - 5,827.50

335.60 - 335.60
6,163.10 - 6,163.10

26.04 - 26.04
26.04 - 26.04



7071
Cost Center Total

7072
7072
Cost Center Total

7101
7101
7101
7101
7101
Cost Center Total

7102
Cost Center Total

7103
7103
7103
7103
Cost Center Total

Grand Total

CITY OF RAPID CITY - TEMPORARY WAGES
1/1/2010 THROUGH 11/12/2010

106217 FISCHER, SHAWN J
Water Rec Distribution/Collection

105367 HIEB, ROBERT D
106795 STEEN, CATHERINE D
Water Rec Treatment

107775 GRUESCHOW, RICHARD H
106835 MARTIN, RORY W

107654 PENNEL, TERRY G

106629 SANDBERG, ANN G

107625 TWO TWO, ROBERT WAYNE
SW Collection

106629 SANDBERG, ANN G
SW Disposal

106729 CHRETIEN, JESSICAJ
107431 MAY, WAYNE A
106629 SANDBERG, ANN G
107657 WEBER, TERRY J

SW MRF/Compost

8,930.89 - 8,930.89
8,930.89 - 8,930.89
7,617.38 - 7,617.38
3,947.65 - 3,947.65
11,565.03 - 11,565.03
351.50 - 351.50
6,056.89 80.19 6,137.08
12,420.52 459.26 12,879.78
512.27 - 512.27
9,472.16 69.05 9,541.21
28,813.34 608.50 29,421.84
597.66 - 597.66
597.66 - 597.66
470.94 - 470.94
4,112.64 140.57 4,253.21
597.66 - 597.66
421.79 - 421.79
5,603.03 140.57 5,743.60
2,603,579.99 70,234.04 2,673,814.03



